
TO ADAMSON MIDDLE SCHOOL

08/23/2017

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 716

BYRON MERRITT (SUB)DRIVER NAME:
RunID: 019.008

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

106.000Deadhead - SCHOOL:  EAST CLAYTON ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 07:18 AM
019.0045670 STAGECOACH RD 07:27 AM
019.227REX MILL TERR & REX MILL CREEK 07:32 AM
019.085MEADOWVIEW RD & LAKE VIEW DR 07:38 AM
019.014MEADOWVIEW RD & CLEARVIEW DR 07:39 AM
019.086CLEARVIEW DR & MEADOW LN 07:41 AM
019.028REX RD & FARMBROOK LN 07:44 AM
019.000SCHOOL: ADAMSON MIDDLE SCHOOL 07:50 AM



FROM ADAMSON MIDDLE SCHOOL

08/23/2017

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 716

BYRON MERRITT (SUB)DRIVER NAME:
RunID: 019.108

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

106.061Deadhead - HEARTLAND DR & FARMBROOK LN 03:06 PM
019.000SCHOOL: ADAMSON MIDDLE SCHOOL 03:10 PM
019.0045670 STAGECOACH RD 03:22 PM
019.227REX MILL TERR & REX MILL CREEK 03:30 PM
019.085MEADOWVIEW RD & LAKE VIEW DR 03:33 PM
019.014MEADOWVIEW RD & CLEARVIEW DR 03:34 PM
019.086CLEARVIEW DR & MEADOW LN 03:36 PM
019.028REX RD & FARMBROOK LN 03:38 PM



TO ADAMSON MIDDLE SCHOOL

08/23/2017

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 731

DEMETRIA NICKSONDRIVER NAME:
RunID: 019.009

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

132.000Deadhead - SCHOOL:  SMITH ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 07:31 AM
019.018REX RD & RANDY CT (N) 07:34 AM
019.032HWY 42 & OWENS TR 07:39 AM
019.00JHWY 42 & STONE CREEK DR 07:40 AM
019.133CULVER DR & SOMERTON DR 07:42 AM
019.026MOUNT ZION BLVD & TEAL LANDING DR 07:44 AM
019.092SHELLEY LN & RANDY LN 07:45 AM
019.016KATHIE LN & CRISTIE DR 07:46 AM
019.006CRISTIE DR & MT ZION BLVD 07:48 AM
019.094REX RD & RANDY LN (S) 07:49 AM
019.000SCHOOL: ADAMSON MIDDLE SCHOOL 07:55 AM



FROM ADAMSON MIDDLE SCHOOL

08/23/2017

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 731

DEMETRIA NICKSONDRIVER NAME:
RunID: 019.109

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

132.056Deadhead - CHARLOTTE DR & CHASELAND RD 03:05 PM
019.000SCHOOL: ADAMSON MIDDLE SCHOOL 03:10 PM
019.018REX RD & RANDY CT (N) 03:20 PM
019.094REX RD & RANDY LN (S) 03:23 PM
019.032HWY 42 & OWENS TR 03:25 PM
019.00JHWY 42 & STONE CREEK DR 03:26 PM
019.133CULVER DR & SOMERTON DR 03:29 PM
019.026MOUNT ZION BLVD & TEAL LANDING DR 03:31 PM
019.092SHELLEY LN & RANDY LN 03:32 PM
019.016KATHIE LN & CRISTIE DR 03:33 PM
019.006CRISTIE DR & MT ZION BLVD 03:35 PM



TO ADAMSON MIDDLE SCHOOL

08/23/2017

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 735

KAREN JACKSONDRIVER NAME:
RunID: 019.001

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

132.000Deadhead - SCHOOL:  SMITH ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 07:06 AM
019.013MEADOVISTA DR & MITCHELL LN 07:20 AM
019.035MORTONS WAY & MITCHELL LN 07:21 AM
019.01FMITCHELLS GLEN CT & MITCHELLS RIDGE DR 07:22 AM
019.138MITCHELLS MEADOW LN & UPTON CT 07:24 AM
019.024NORTHWIND DR & PARSONS CT 07:29 AM
019.075NORTHWIND DR & NORTHRIDGE TR 07:31 AM
019.088NORTHRIDGE TR & RIDGELAND TERR 07:32 AM
019.077NOAH'S LN & TYLER CT 07:35 AM
019.104GRACEWOOD PARK DR & JEFFREY DR 07:38 AM
019.055GRACEWOOD PARK & TILSON RD 07:40 AM
019.02AGRANT RD & BROOKGATE DR 07:45 AM
019.000SCHOOL: ADAMSON MIDDLE SCHOOL 08:00 AM



FROM ADAMSON MIDDLE SCHOOL

08/23/2017

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 735

KAREN JACKSONDRIVER NAME:
RunID: 019.101

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

132.019Deadhead - HWY 42 & BENNETT DR 03:05 PM
019.000SCHOOL: ADAMSON MIDDLE SCHOOL 03:10 PM
019.138MITCHELLS MEADOW LN & UPTON CT 03:25 PM
019.01FMITCHELLS GLEN CT & MITCHELLS RIDGE DR 03:26 PM
019.013MEADOVISTA DR & MITCHELL LN 03:27 PM
019.035MORTONS WAY & MITCHELL LN 03:28 PM
019.088NORTHRIDGE TR & RIDGELAND TERR 03:33 PM
019.075NORTHWIND DR & NORTHRIDGE TR 03:35 PM
019.024NORTHWIND DR & PARSONS CT 03:36 PM
019.077NOAH'S LN & TYLER CT 03:42 PM
019.055GRACEWOOD PARK & TILSON RD 03:44 PM
019.104GRACEWOOD PARK DR & JEFFREY DR 03:46 PM
019.02AGRANT RD & BROOKGATE DR 03:52 PM



TO ADAMSON MIDDLE SCHOOL

08/23/2017

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 761

DANIELLE GOLPHINDRIVER NAME:
RunID: 019.004

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

113.000Deadhead - SCHOOL:  MCGARRAH ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 07:16 AM
019.150STAGECOACH RD & STAGECOACH PASS 07:28 AM
019.103LARAMIE RD & PLATTE DR (NORTH) 07:30 AM
019.089PLATTE DR & FREMONT DR (2ND INTERSECTION) 07:32 AM
019.155PLATTE DR & ARMINTO DR (EAST) 07:34 AM
019.01VVILLAGER WAY & FIELDWAY RD (2ND INTERSECTION) 07:39 AM
019.226FIELDWAY RD & PEACHTREE FARM RD 07:41 AM
019.105BARRWYN DR & VILLAGER WAY 07:43 AM
019.000SCHOOL: ADAMSON MIDDLE SCHOOL 07:55 AM
@CP.10STAND BY FOR HIGH SCHOOL 08:35 AM
@CP.04AM OUT - BUS SHOP 08:57 AM



FROM ADAMSON MIDDLE SCHOOL

08/23/2017

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 761

DANIELLE GOLPHINDRIVER NAME:
RunID: 019.104

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

113.089Deadhead - VESTA BROOK LN & VESTA BROOK DR N 03:04 PM
019.000SCHOOL: ADAMSON MIDDLE SCHOOL 03:10 PM
019.150STAGECOACH RD & STAGECOACH PASS 03:24 PM
019.103LARAMIE RD & PLATTE DR (NORTH) 03:25 PM
019.089PLATTE DR & FREMONT DR (2ND INTERSECTION) 03:26 PM
019.155PLATTE DR & ARMINTO DR (EAST) 03:27 PM
019.01VVILLAGER WAY & FIELDWAY RD (2ND INTERSECTION) 03:33 PM
019.226FIELDWAY RD & PEACHTREE FARM RD 03:34 PM
019.105BARRWYN DR & VILLAGER WAY 03:36 PM
@CP.10STAND BY FOR HIGH SCHOOL 03:57 PM
@CP.04PM OUT - BUS SHOP 04:26 PM



TO ADAMSON MIDDLE SCHOOL

08/23/2017

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 818

AUTUMN PRATTDRIVER NAME:
RunID: 019.003

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

106.000Deadhead - SCHOOL:  EAST CLAYTON ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 07:10 AM
019.154JONES RD & HICKORY CIR 07:15 AM
019.0274946 BOULDERCREST RD 07:18 AM
019.012MITCHELL RD & KING SAUL DR 07:19 AM
019.140ANVILBLOCK RD & MITCHELLS VALLEY CT 07:21 AM
019.112ROLLING MEADOW DR & MEADOW GLEN CIR 07:23 AM
019.071MOSS TRC & GEORGE WASHINGTON DR 07:25 AM
019.062GEORGE WASHINGTON DR & GEORGE WASHINGTON DR 07:26 AM
019.030ANVILBLOCK RD & ARLON PARK CT 07:28 AM
019.011ANVILBLOCK RD & CLAYTON CROSSING LN 07:29 AM
019.139WESTMINSTER DR & ST JAMES CT 07:32 AM
019.073WESTMINSTER DR & RICHMOND DR 07:34 AM
019.038WESTMINSTER DR & ABBEY CT 07:35 AM
019.0344721 STAGECOACH RD 07:38 AM
019.0424831 STAGECOACH RD 07:39 AM
019.036STAGECOACH RD & ASHFORD LOOP 07:40 AM
019.040STAGECOACH RD & OVERLAND TR 07:41 AM
019.114PANOLA RD & SADDLE CREEK CIR 07:43 AM
019.000SCHOOL: ADAMSON MIDDLE SCHOOL 07:57 AM



FROM ADAMSON MIDDLE SCHOOL

08/23/2017

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 818

AUTUMN PRATTDRIVER NAME:
RunID: 019.103

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

106.057Deadhead - ARMINTO DR & PLATTE DR - EAST 03:01 PM
019.000SCHOOL: ADAMSON MIDDLE SCHOOL 03:10 PM
019.154JONES RD & HICKORY CIR 03:25 PM
019.0274946 BOULDERCREST RD 03:26 PM
019.012MITCHELL RD & KING SAUL DR 03:28 PM
019.140ANVILBLOCK RD & MITCHELLS VALLEY CT 03:29 PM
019.062GEORGE WASHINGTON DR & GEORGE WASHINGTON DR 03:30 PM
019.071MOSS TRC & GEORGE WASHINGTON DR 03:31 PM
019.112ROLLING MEADOW DR & MEADOW GLEN CIR 03:33 PM
019.030ANVILBLOCK RD & ARLON PARK CT 03:34 PM
019.011ANVILBLOCK RD & CLAYTON CROSSING LN 03:35 PM
019.038WESTMINSTER DR & ABBEY CT 03:38 PM
019.073WESTMINSTER DR & RICHMOND DR 03:39 PM
019.139WESTMINSTER DR & ST JAMES CT 03:40 PM
019.0344721 STAGECOACH RD 03:44 PM
019.0424831 STAGECOACH RD 03:45 PM
019.036STAGECOACH RD & ASHFORD LOOP 03:46 PM
019.040STAGECOACH RD & OVERLAND TR 03:48 PM
019.114PANOLA RD & SADDLE CREEK CIR 03:49 PM



TO ADAMSON MIDDLE SCHOOL

08/23/2017

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 854

TAMARA EZZARDDRIVER NAME:
RunID: 019.002

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

101.000Deadhead - SCHOOL:  ANDERSON ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 07:05 AM
019.100SUNFLOWER CT & PRAIRIE ROSE LN 07:17 AM
019.029HWY 42 & PARTIN PL 07:21 AM
019.120COTTON INDIAN CIR & PEACHTREE LANDING DR (SOUTH) 07:28 AM
019.01MPEACHTREE LANDING DR & NEEDHAMS CT 07:30 AM
019.135PEACHTREE LANDING DR & BRANDONS VALLEY CT 07:31 AM
019.019FRONT ST & COLLEGE ST 07:33 AM
019.021FRONT ST & IONE ST 07:34 AM
019.164DOUBLE BRIDGE RD & CHRISTOPHERS BEND 07:36 AM
019.115NEAL WAY & RICE CT 07:41 AM
019.125NEAL WAY & VICTORIA PL 07:42 AM
019.141DOUBLE BRIDGE RD & STAR FLOWER DR 07:46 AM
019.170RONNIE DR & CONNIE CIR (SOUTH) 07:48 AM
019.000SCHOOL: ADAMSON MIDDLE SCHOOL 07:55 AM



FROM ADAMSON MIDDLE SCHOOL

08/23/2017

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 854

TAMARA EZZARDDRIVER NAME:
RunID: 019.102

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

101.011Deadhead - 4379 HWY 42 @ FOREST VALLEY MHP 03:02 PM
019.000SCHOOL: ADAMSON MIDDLE SCHOOL 03:10 PM
019.170RONNIE DR & CONNIE CIR (SOUTH) 03:19 PM
019.100SUNFLOWER CT & PRAIRIE ROSE LN 03:23 PM
019.125NEAL WAY & VICTORIA PL 03:26 PM
019.115NEAL WAY & RICE CT 03:27 PM
019.029HWY 42 & PARTIN PL 03:33 PM
019.135PEACHTREE LANDING DR & BRANDONS VALLEY CT 03:37 PM
019.01MPEACHTREE LANDING DR & NEEDHAMS CT 03:38 PM
019.120COTTON INDIAN CIR & PEACHTREE LANDING DR (SOUTH) 03:39 PM
019.019FRONT ST & COLLEGE ST 03:42 PM
019.021FRONT ST & IONE ST 03:43 PM
019.164DOUBLE BRIDGE RD & CHRISTOPHERS BEND 03:43 PM
019.141DOUBLE BRIDGE RD & STAR FLOWER DR 03:46 PM



TO ADAMSON MIDDLE SCHOOL

08/23/2017

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 888

FRANCES JONESDRIVER NAME:
RunID: 019.006

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

106.000Deadhead - SCHOOL:  EAST CLAYTON ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 07:18 AM
019.0225680 DOUBLE BRIDGE RD 07:23 AM
019.010PANOLA RD & EMILY CIR 07:27 AM
019.00BKATHERINE VILLAGE DR & ALTHEAS CT 07:29 AM
019.01CVANITY JOYS LN & EDIES WAY 07:30 AM
019.01N5484 KATHERINE VILLAGE DR 07:32 AM
019.0015326 KATHERINE VILLAGE DR 07:33 AM
019.050BAILEY DR & JACKSON LN 07:36 AM
019.00DBENJAMIN TRL & JACKSON LN 07:37 AM
019.007STAGECOACH RD & REUBEN CT 07:39 AM
019.00VWAGGONER CT & WAGGONER WAY 07:45 AM
019.017WAGGONER CT & WAGGONER PL 07:47 AM
019.000SCHOOL: ADAMSON MIDDLE SCHOOL 07:55 AM



FROM ADAMSON MIDDLE SCHOOL

08/23/2017

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 888

FRANCES JONESDRIVER NAME:
RunID: 019.106

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

106.044Deadhead - DOUBLE BRIDGE RD & CHRISTOPHERS BEND 03:03 PM
019.000SCHOOL: ADAMSON MIDDLE SCHOOL 03:10 PM
019.00VWAGGONER CT & WAGGONER WAY 03:16 PM
019.017WAGGONER CT & WAGGONER PL 03:17 PM
019.0225680 DOUBLE BRIDGE RD 03:21 PM
019.010PANOLA RD & EMILY CIR 03:25 PM
019.00BKATHERINE VILLAGE DR & ALTHEAS CT 03:26 PM
019.01CVANITY JOYS LN & EDIES WAY 03:28 PM
019.01N5484 KATHERINE VILLAGE DR 03:29 PM
019.0015326 KATHERINE VILLAGE DR 03:31 PM
019.050BAILEY DR & JACKSON LN 03:33 PM
019.00DBENJAMIN TRL & JACKSON LN 03:34 PM
019.007STAGECOACH RD & REUBEN CT 03:36 PM



TO ADAMSON MIDDLE SCHOOL

08/23/2017

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 889

ANTOINETTE MCGRUDERDRIVER NAME:
RunID: 019.010

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

106.000Deadhead - SCHOOL:  EAST CLAYTON ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 07:10 AM
019.020HOMESTEAD CIR & HENRY CT 07:20 AM
019.2435932 HOMESTEAD CIR 07:21 AM
019.245HOMESTEAD CT & REX RD 07:22 AM
019.008REX RD & RUBY WALK 07:23 AM
019.0745823 STAGECOACH RD 07:25 AM
019.070STAGECOACH RD & LINDSEY LN 07:26 AM
019.054FOXFIELD TR & FOX RUN 07:27 AM
019.023RALLY CT & HUNT WAY 07:29 AM
019.0034179 REX RD 07:31 AM
019.00QWILKERSON RD & GOLDLEAF TERR 07:32 AM
019.250WILKERSON RD & COATSWORTH DR 07:33 AM
019.009COATSWORTH DR & HAYES LN 07:35 AM
019.0435993 STAGECOACH RD 07:37 AM
019.031LINDBERGH WAY & SEMAPHORE RDGE 07:38 AM
019.0413930 MINNOW RD 07:42 AM
019.000SCHOOL: ADAMSON MIDDLE SCHOOL 07:52 AM



FROM ADAMSON MIDDLE SCHOOL

08/23/2017

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 889

ANTOINETTE MCGRUDERDRIVER NAME:
RunID: 019.110

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

106.001Deadhead - HWY 42 & PARTIN PL 03:02 PM
019.000SCHOOL: ADAMSON MIDDLE SCHOOL 03:10 PM
019.020HOMESTEAD CIR & HENRY CT 03:19 PM
019.2435932 HOMESTEAD CIR 03:20 PM
019.245HOMESTEAD CT & REX RD 03:21 PM
019.008REX RD & RUBY WALK 03:22 PM
019.0745823 STAGECOACH RD 03:24 PM
019.070STAGECOACH RD & LINDSEY LN 03:25 PM
019.054FOXFIELD TR & FOX RUN 03:27 PM
019.023RALLY CT & HUNT WAY 03:29 PM
019.0034179 REX RD 03:31 PM
019.00QWILKERSON RD & GOLDLEAF TERR 03:32 PM
019.250WILKERSON RD & COATSWORTH DR 03:34 PM
019.009COATSWORTH DR & HAYES LN 03:35 PM
019.0435993 STAGECOACH RD 03:37 PM
019.031LINDBERGH WAY & SEMAPHORE RDGE 03:40 PM
019.0413930 MINNOW RD 03:42 PM



TO ADAMSON MIDDLE SCHOOL

08/23/2017

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 940

CARNATA JACKSONDRIVER NAME:
RunID: 019.007

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

137.000Deadhead - SCHOOL:  MARSHALL ELEMENTARY 07:07 AM
019.00I0OLD GRANT RD @ EAST CLAYTON ACC (PRKNG LOT) 07:16 AM
019.260HWY 42 AT FARN DR 07:18 AM
019.259OAK CIR & OAK DR 07:20 AM
019.087WYNN WAY & OAK CIR 07:21 AM
019.061OLD TONY RD & OAK ST 07:22 AM
019.039GRANT RD & WEBB RD 07:27 AM
019.251GRANT RD @ LAKESIDE MHP 07:38 AM
019.015GRANT RD & VILLAGE PARK DR (WEST) 07:41 AM
019.0334573 BOULDERCREST RD 07:44 AM
019.00C5071 BOULDERCREST RD 07:45 AM
019.000SCHOOL: ADAMSON MIDDLE SCHOOL 07:55 AM



FROM ADAMSON MIDDLE SCHOOL

08/23/2017

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 940

CARNATA JACKSONDRIVER NAME:
RunID: 019.107

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

137.011Deadhead - LAKE HARBIN RD & CASTLEWOOD DR 03:02 PM
019.000SCHOOL: ADAMSON MIDDLE SCHOOL 03:10 PM
019.260HWY 42 AT FARN DR 03:19 PM
019.00I0OLD GRANT RD @ EAST CLAYTON ACC (PRKNG LOT) 03:22 PM
019.259OAK CIR & OAK DR 03:24 PM
019.087WYNN WAY & OAK CIR 03:25 PM
019.061OLD TONY RD & OAK ST 03:26 PM
019.039GRANT RD & WEBB RD 03:31 PM
019.251GRANT RD @ LAKESIDE MHP 03:41 PM
019.015GRANT RD & VILLAGE PARK DR (WEST) 03:44 PM
019.0334573 BOULDERCREST RD 03:47 PM
019.00C5071 BOULDERCREST RD 03:48 PM



TO ADAMSON MIDDLE SCHOOL

08/23/2017

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 948

ALFREDA SHUFFORDDRIVER NAME:
RunID: 019.005

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

106.000Deadhead - SCHOOL:  EAST CLAYTON ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 07:16 AM
019.082PADDINGTON TR & DORCHESTER DR 07:24 AM
019.084FAY DR & DORCHESTER DR 07:25 AM
019.121AMBERLY RD & PEMBROKE DR 07:27 AM
019.01OAMBERLY RD & HILLTOP LN 07:28 AM
019.083AMBERLY RD & HACKNEY DR @ CHARLOTTE DR 07:30 AM
019.01LPADDINGTON TR & AMBERLY RD 07:31 AM
019.047CHARLOTTE DR & KATHERINE RD 07:33 AM
019.081CHARLOTTE DR & TINA LN 07:34 AM
019.0053653 REX RD  - TEMPORARY STOP 07:35 AM
019.037COLONNADE DR & MILL WALK 07:36 AM
019.02BCOLONNADE DR & COLONNADE DR 07:37 AM
019.000SCHOOL: ADAMSON MIDDLE SCHOOL 07:45 AM



FROM ADAMSON MIDDLE SCHOOL

08/23/2017

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 948

ALFREDA SHUFFORDDRIVER NAME:
RunID: 019.105

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

106.043Deadhead - 3336 PANOLA RD 03:02 PM
019.000SCHOOL: ADAMSON MIDDLE SCHOOL 03:10 PM
019.081CHARLOTTE DR & TINA LN 03:26 PM
019.047CHARLOTTE DR & KATHERINE RD 03:27 PM
019.082PADDINGTON TR & DORCHESTER DR 03:29 PM
019.084FAY DR & DORCHESTER DR 03:30 PM
019.121AMBERLY RD & PEMBROKE DR 03:32 PM
019.01OAMBERLY RD & HILLTOP LN 03:33 PM
019.083AMBERLY RD & HACKNEY DR @ CHARLOTTE DR 03:34 PM
019.01LPADDINGTON TR & AMBERLY RD 03:35 PM
019.0053653 REX RD  - TEMPORARY STOP 03:38 PM
019.037COLONNADE DR & MILL WALK 03:39 PM
019.02BCOLONNADE DR & COLONNADE DR 03:40 PM


